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BASES PROVISIONALES

MARGEN IZQUIERDA DEL PORMA
SECTORES Il y III

ZONA POL. CATASTRAL POL. NUEVO
101 101
102 102
103 103
104 104
105 105
106 106
107 107
108 108
109 109
110 110
111 111
112 112
113 113
205 115
301 121
411 131
412 142
501 151
210 210
211 211
212 212
213 213
214 214
215 215
216 216
208 308
209 309
102 402
103 403
104 404
105 405
411 411
412 412
204 414
205 415
504 424
604 434
502 502
503 503
403 513
010 610
201 701
208 708
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